Attachment 2: PRES Consultants and Advisors



Outside Consultants

Last Name | First Name Telephone Email Address

Number
Brown C. Hendricks 312-926-2323 | hendricks.brown@northwestern.ed

u

Collins Linda 814-865-3253 | LMCollins@psu.edu
Portnoy Barry 301-661-4145 | barrylynnl@verizon.net
NIH Advisors
Last Name | First Name Telephone Email Address

Number
Bailey Regan 301-496-0187 | baileyr@mail.nih.gov
Boulay Marc 301-300-6541 | marc.boulay@nih.gov
Chanetsa Fungai 301-408-9436 | fungai.chanetsa@nih.hhs.gov
Fitzsimmon | Stacey 301-451-9956 | stacey.fitzsimmons@nih.gov
s
Hare Martha 301-451-8504 | harem@mail.nih.gov
Liang Wenchi 301-435-0681 | iangw3@mail.nih.gov
Mabry Patricia 301-402-1753 | mabryp@od.nih.gov
Meissner Helen 301-451-8681 | meissneh@mail.nih.gov
Mintzer Miriam 301-523-0646 | miriam.mintzer@nih.gov
Olufokunbi | Delia 301-613-6206 | olufokunbisamd@mail.nih.gov
Sam
Schwartz Ellen 301-828-6146 | schwarel@mail.nih.gov
Steele Lisa 301-257-2638 | steeleln@mail.nih.gov
Villani Jennifer 301-594-2753 | villanij@mail.nih.gov
Wanke Kay 301-451-1856 | wankek@mail.nih.gov




